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BC COUNCIL FOR INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION ap = International Education Award, BCCIE, 2023
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Soraka Agata

JAPAN

Intensive English and Summer
Language and Culture student

‘I studied English with students of various
nationalities who had the same goal of improving
their English. The more time we spent together, the
more | got used to the way they talked, and the more
we got to know each other’s culture. | became able
to speak English with confidence and learned useful
phrases and idioms.”
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Provider of the Year S & &L
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(iStudy Guide)
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2025 PROGRAMS

CURRENT AS OF FEBRUARY 2025
Intensive English (ELPI)
January

April

Summer

September

+ Project-based Presentations

University Admission Preparation (UAP) and UAP + Canadian Studies

January

April

August (UAP + Canadian Studies)
September

Monthly English (ME)

January

February

March

September

October

November

December

Summer Language and Culture

June

+ English for Professional Communication

July

+ Foundations in Business English
July

+ Foundations in Business English
August

+ Foundations in Business English
August

+ Foundations in Business English

Professional Teacher Training Programs

English as a Medium of Instruction

Teaching English as a Foreign Language

- International

Important Notes

DURATION ~ PROGRAMDATES Arni' -
12 weeks Jan. 6 - April 2 Jan.5
12 weeks April 7 - July 2 April 6
10 weeks June 30 - Sept. 4 June 29
12 weeks Sept. 8- Dec. 3 Sept. 7
14 weeks Sept. 8- Dec. 12 Sept.7
12 weeks Jan. 6 - April 2 Jan.5
12 weeks April 7 - July 2 April 6
4 weeks July 28 - Aug. 22 July 27
12 weeks Sept. 8-Dec.3 Sept. 7
4 weeks Jan.6-Jan. 31 Jan.5
4 weeks Feb. 3 - Feb. 28 Feb.2

4 weeks March 3 - March 28 March 2
4 weeks Sept. 2 - Sept. 26 Sept. 1
4 weeks Oct. 6-Oct. 31 Oct.5

4 weeks Nov. 3 - Nov. 28 Nov. 2
3 weeks Dec. 1-Dec. 19 Nov. 30
5 weeks May 20 - June 20 May 19
5 weeks May 20 - June 20 May 19
4 weeks June 30 - July 25 June 29
4 weeks June 30 - July 25 June 29
6 weeks July 7 - Aug. 15 July 6
6 weeks July 7 - Aug. 15 July 6
4 weeks July 28 - Aug. 22 July 27
4 weeks July 28 - Aug. 22 July 27
3 weeks Aug. 5 - Aug. 22 Aug. 4
3 weeks Aug. 5 - Aug. 22 Aug. 4
4 weeks July7-25 July 6
4 weeks July 7 -25 July 6

+ $150 program application fee due upon registration.
+ H=Homestay; $300 homestay application fee due upon registration, if applicable.

+ D = Dormitory accommodation

« All fees are listed in Canadian Dollars (CAD) and are subject to change.
+ “+"=Supplemental Optional course available to eligible students.

CONTINUING

STUDIES IS

English Language Centre

Study with us!

uvic.ca/elc

T 1-250-721-8469 Languages Canada
E elcinfo@uvic.ca

DEPARTURE
DATE

April 5
July 5
Sept. 6
Dec.6
Dec. 13

April 5
July 5
Aug. 23
Dec. 6

Feb. 1
March 1
March 29
Sept. 27
Nowv. 1
Nov. 29
Dec. 20

June 21
June 21
July 26
July 26
Aug. 16
Aug. 16
Aug. 23
Aug. 23
Aug. 23
Aug. 23

July 26

July 26

TUITION &
ACTIVITIES

$4,500
$4,500
$3,750
$4,500
+$775

$4,500
$4,500
$3,400
$4,500

$1,850
$1,850
$1,850
$1,850
$1,850
$1,850
$1,650

$2,425
+$625
$1,950
+$625
$2,950
+$625
$1,950
+$625
$1,725
+$625

$2,192

$2,192

HOUSING &
MEALS

H $4,050
H $4,005
H $3,060
H $4,005
H+$315

H $4,050
H $4,005
D $2,325
H $4,005

H$1,350
H$1,350
H$1,350
H$1,350
H$1,350
H$1,350
H$1,200

H $1,440

D $1,890

D $1,890

STUDENT
SERVICES FEE

$505
$505
$388
$505
+$86

$505
$505
$223
$505

$223
$223
$223
$223
$223
$223
$208

$208

$208

Apply now: uvic.ca/elc/how-to-apply
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EduCanada

Aworld of possibilities
Unmonde de possibilités

University
of Victoria
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