



英語のスキルアップをめざそう











ビクトリア大学(UVIC)



基本情報

- 学生数22.000人
- 10学部+2部門で学士課程と大学院課程プログラムを提供
- 世界110か国の留学生を受入れ(全体学生数の17%)
- 200校を超える海外大学との協定を締結
- 海岸に近く自然溢れる美しいキャンパスは、ダウンタウンから も15分程度と好立地
- 野生動物も生息する自然豊かなキャンパス

大学施設

- ・ スポーツジム施設 (CARSA Centre for Athletics, Recreation and Special Abilities)
- カフェテリア、レストラン、カフェ
- 自然溢れる解放的なスペース(ハイキングコース、庭園など)
- 野生動物も生息する自然豊かなキャンパス

アカデミック面の特長

- 国際共同研究ランキング北米部門1位(ライデン大学ランキ
- 海洋気候、サステナビリティ、先住民学における優れた研究活 動を推進
- カナダ西部で最大のコーオプ教育プログラムを展開
- 常勤用職員数900人





Winner - Outstanding Program in International Education Award, BCCIE, 2023

ビクトリア大学イングリッシュランゲージセンター



イングリッシュランゲージセンタープログラム

ビクトリア大学イングリッシュランゲージセンター (ELC) はカナダ のビクトリアで生活し、探求し、目標を追い求める学生たちが集う 多文化コミュニティーです。

「ELCの学生として得られる機会」

- ・ 毎日さまざまなシチュエーションで英語を使える
- ・ 世界中から来た友達に出会い、交流できる
- カナダの文化についてもっと知ることができる
- ・ ビクトリアの街を自由に散策できる
- 一生心に残る思い出を作ることができる

ELCの経験豊かなスタッフが、英語力の向上はもちろん、新しい文 化の中で自信を深め、グローバル市民としての未来の成功に向け て皆さんをサポートします。キャンパスでお会いできることを楽し みにしています!

対面プログラム

- ・ 週18-22時間の英語クラス
- ・ ホームステイまたは大学寮の滞在オプション
- ・ 海外医療保険、バス定期券、スポーツジム会員付き
- ・ 多彩なソーシャル&カルチャーアクティビティー
- · ELCラーニングセンターへのアクセス



Soraka Agata **JAPAN**

Intensive English and Summer Language and Culture student

"I studied English with students of various nationalities who had the same goal of improving their English. The more time we spent together, the more I got used to the way they talked, and the more we got to know each other's culture. I became able to speak English with confidence and learned useful phrases and idioms."

基本情報

- 受賞歴のある国際教育のリーダーとして、50年以上にわたる 英語指導の実績を誇る
 - 2023 BCCIE Award for Outstanding Program in International Education 受賞
 - 2023 PlEoneer Award for Language Training Provider of the Year 最終候補校
 - 2019-20/2018-19 Language School of the Year 受賞 (iStudy Guide)
 - 2017-2018 Cultural Support Award 受賞 (iStudy Guide)
- 毎年35か国以上から2500人の学生を受け入れ
- キャンパスの中心にある便利なロケーション
- 年間を通して対面英語プログラムを提供
- ビクトリア大学学部プログラムへのパスウェイ
- 学生サポートは常時対応
- 海外教育経験豊富なTESOL認定講師が指導
- 上級レベルで大学プログラムの英語条件をクリア
 - » UVic 生涯教育部ビジネスディプロマプログラム (~IELTS 6)
 - » UVic学部プログラム(~IELTS 6.5)

オンラインプログラム(カスタマイズ)に関しては ELCにお問合せ下さい。

2025 PROGRAMS CURRENT AS OF FEBRUARY 2025	DURATION	PROGRAM DATES	ARRIVAL DATE	DEPARTURE DATE	TUITION & ACTIVITIES	HOUSING & MEALS	STUDENT SERVICES FEE
Intensive English (ELPI)							
January	12 weeks	Jan. 6 – April 2	Jan. 5	April 5	\$4,500	H \$4,050	\$505
April	12 weeks	April 7 - July 2	April 6	July 5	\$4,500	H \$4,005	\$505
Summer	10 weeks	June 30 - Sept. 4	June 29	Sept. 6	\$3,750	H \$3,060	\$388
September	12 weeks	Sept. 8 - Dec. 3	Sept. 7	Dec. 6	\$4,500	H \$4,005	\$505
+ Project-based Presentations	14 weeks	Sept. 8 - Dec. 12	Sept. 7	Dec. 13	+ \$775	H + \$315	+ \$86
University Admission Preparation (UAP) and	UAP + Canadian Stu	ıdies					
January	12 weeks	Jan. 6 – April 2	Jan. 5	April 5	\$4,500	H \$4,050	\$505
April	12 weeks	April 7 - July 2	April 6	July 5	\$4,500	H \$4,005	\$505
August (UAP + Canadian Studies)	4 weeks	July 28 – Aug. 22	July 27	Aug. 23	\$3,400	D \$2,325	\$223
September	12 weeks	Sept. 8 - Dec. 3	Sept. 7	Dec. 6	\$4,500	H \$4,005	\$505
Monthly English (ME)							
January	4 weeks	Jan. 6 - Jan. 31	Jan. 5	Feb. 1	\$1,850	H \$1,350	\$223
February	4 weeks	Feb. 3 - Feb. 28	Feb. 2	March 1	\$1,850	H \$1,350	\$223
March	4 weeks	March 3 - March 28	March 2	March 29	\$1,850	H \$1,350	\$223
September	4 weeks	Sept. 2 - Sept. 26	Sept. 1	Sept. 27	\$1,850	H \$1,350	\$223
October	4 weeks	Oct. 6 - Oct. 31	Oct. 5	Nov. 1	\$1,850	H \$1,350	\$223
November	4 weeks	Nov. 3 - Nov. 28	Nov. 2	Nov. 29	\$1,850	H \$1,350	\$223
December	3 weeks	Dec. 1 - Dec. 19	Nov. 30	Dec. 20	\$1,650	H \$1,200	\$208
Summer Language and Culture							
June	5 weeks	May 20 – June 20	May 19	June 21	\$2,425	H \$1,440	\$239
+ English for Professional Communication	5 weeks	May 20 – June 20	May 19	June 21	+ \$625		
July	4 weeks	June 30 – July 25	June 29	July 26	\$1,950	D \$2,325	\$223
+ Foundations in Business English	4 weeks	June 30 – July 25	June 29	July 26	+ \$625		
July	6 weeks	July 7 – Aug. 15	July 6	Aug. 16	\$2,950	D \$3,420	\$255
+ Foundations in Business English	6 weeks	July 7 – Aug. 15	July 6	Aug. 16	+ \$625	-	
August	4 weeks	July 28 – Aug. 22	July 27	Aug. 23	\$1,950	D \$2,325	\$223
+ Foundations in Business English	4 weeks	July 28 – Aug. 22	July 27	Aug. 23	+ \$625	-	
August	3 weeks	Aug. 5 – Aug. 22	Aug. 4	Aug. 23	\$1,725	D \$1,890	\$208
+ Foundations in Business English	3 weeks	Aug. 5 – Aug. 22	Aug. 4	Aug. 23	+ \$625		-
Professional Teacher Training Programs							
English as a Medium of Instruction	4 weeks	July 7 – 25	July 6	July 26	\$2,192	D \$1,890	\$208
Teaching English as a Foreign Language – International	4 weeks	July 7 – 25	July 6	July 26	\$2,192	D \$1,890	\$208

Important Notes

- \$150 program application fee due upon registration.
- $\bullet \ \ H = Homestay; \$300\ homestay\ application\ fee\ due\ upon\ registration, if\ applicable.$
- D = Dormitory accommodation
- All fees are listed in Canadian Dollars (CAD) and are subject to change.
- "+" = Supplemental Optional course available to eligible students.

Apply now: uvic.ca/elc/how-to-apply









